

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No.150 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	24.06.2026	<u>DR,J & BM,J</u> Perused the report submitted by the mediation centre. This Court deems it appropriate to interact with the parties. Both the parties shall appear before this Court on 08.07.2026. List the matter on 08.07.2026. _____ DR,J _____ BM,J Pmk	

--	--	--	--