

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.150 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	22.07.2026	<u>DR, J & AGD, J</u> Pursuant to the order dated 08.07.2026, both parties have appeared before this Court. After interacting with them, this Court finds that no amicable settlement has been arrived at between them. Hence, delete the matter from the caption 'for appearance' and list in usual course 'for hearing'. DR, J AGD, J Ivd	

